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Part Number

5140004-09
5140004-11
5140004-12
5140004-13
5140004-14
5140004-15
5140004-17
5140004-18
5140004-19
5140004-20
5140004-21
5140004-22
5140004-23
5140004-24
5140004-25
5140004-26
5140004-27
5140004-28
5140004-29
5140004-30
5140004-31
5140004-32
5140004-33
5140004-34
5140004-35
5140004-36
5140004-37

PartsList for G730-AR Type 1

Description

FIELD

SELF-TAP SCREW
BAFFLE

BEARING CUP
BALL BEARING
ARMATURE & FAN
SIDE HANDLE
SCREW.MS5 X 10
BALL BEARING
PINION GEAR
NUT,M8

LOCK BUTTON
SPRING

RETAIN. RING
SELF-TAP SCREW
GEAR CASE
SELF-TAP SCREW
NEEDLE BEARING
RETAINING RING
GEAR

SELF-TAP SCREW
BALL BEARING
GEAR CASE COVER
SCREW ,M4X14
KEY

SPINDLE

WHEEL GUARD
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

5140004-38
5140004-39
5140004-40
5140004-41
5140004-42
5140004-43
5140004-44
5140004-45
5140004-46
5140004-47
5140004-49
5140004-50
5140004-51
5140004-52
5140004-53
5140004-56
5140004-57
5140004-58
5140004-59
5140004-60
5140004-63
5140012-84
5140004-66
5140004-67
5140012-89
5140004-70
5140004-71

PartsList for G730-AR Type 1

Description

INNER FLANGE
WASHER
BOLT,M5X10
SELF-TAP SCREW
OUTER FLANGE
DISC NUT

FIELD CASE
BRUSH HOLDER
SPRING WASHER
BRUSH
CAPACITOR BOX
SELF-TAP SCREW
WIRE CONNECTOR
INDUCTOR
NAME PLATE
END CAP
SELF-TAP SCREW
LABEL

CORD PROTECTOR
CORD & PLUG
CAPACITOR
LEAD WIRE
SELF-TAP SCREW
CORD CLAMP
SWITCH

SPRING

SWITCH BUTTON
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Item Number

55
56
57
800

Part Number

5140004-72
5140004-73
5140012-88
761995-01

PartsList for G730-AR Type 1

Description

SWITCH ACTUATOR
WRENCH

BEARING PLATE
GREASE, 6 OZ.
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